1
4
42
46
58
SPECIALIZED LAB  EQUIPMENT
Специализированные лабораторные приборы
ABOUT TAKAB ETTESAL COMPANY

Steel Core Hole Flange in
Iranian Research Organization
for Science and Technology
Certification of products
in Iranian organization of
agriculture
AWARDS.
About Takab Ettesal 3
	 UNIQUE
PRODUCTS
4
5
6
*Futuer Product
d d1 Code d2 H H1 L L1 z
63 25 EF04-063-025 32 186 108 165 71 130
63 32 EF04-063-032 32 186 108 165 76 130
63 40 EF04-063-040 32 186 108 165 81 137
63 50 EF04-063-050 32 186 108 165 86 137
63 63 EF04-063-063 32 134 112 165 100 160
75 25 EF04-075-025 32 191 113 165 71 130
75 32 EF04-075-032 32 191 113 165 76 130
75 40 EF04-075-040 32 191 113 165 81 137
75 50 EF04-075-050 32 191 113 165 86 137
75 63 EF04-075-063 32 240 118 165 100 160
90 25 EF04-090-025 32 199 121 165 71 130
90 32 EF04-090-032 32 199 121 165 76 130
90 40 EF04-090-040 32 199 121 165 81 137
90 50 EF04-090-050 32 199 121 165 86 137
90 63 EF04-090-063 32 248 126 165 100 160
110 25 EF04-110-025 32 209 131 165 71 130
110 32 EF04-110-032 32 209 131 165 76 130
110 40 EF04-110-040 32 209 131 165 81 137
110 50 EF04-110-050 32 209 131 165 86 137
110 63 EF04-110-063 35 258 136 165 100 160
125 25 EF04-125-025 32 216 138 165 71 130
125 32 EF04-125-032 32 216 138 165 76 130
125 40 EF04-125-040 32 216 138 165 81 137
125 50 EF04-125-050 32 216 138 165 86 137
125 63 EF04-125-063 35 265 143 165 100 160
160 25 EF04-160-025 32 243 156 165 71 130
160 32 EF04-160-032 32 243 156 165 76 130
160 40 EF04-160-040 32 243 156 165 81 137
160 50 EF04-160-050 32 243 156 165 86 137
160 63 EF04-160-063 35 283 161 165 100 160
200 25 EF04-200-025 32 254 176 165 71 130
200 32 EF04-200-032 32 254 176 165 76 130
200 40 EF04-200-040 32 254 176 165 81 137
200 50 EF04-200-050 32 254 176 165 86 137
200 63 EF04-200-063 35 303 181 165 100 160
*250 25 EF04-250-025 32 279 201 165 76 130
*250 32 EF04-250-032 32 279 201 165 76 130
*250 40 EF04-250-040 32 279 201 165 81 137
*250 50 EF04-250-050 32 279 201 165 86 137
*250 63 EF04-250-063 35 328 206 165 100 160
کمربند الکتروفیوژن
Tapping Saddle
Электросварные Отводы
hdpe	 100

کو پلر الکتروفیوژن
Electrofusion Coupler
Электросварные Муфты
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
8
Electrofusion Fittings
سه راهی °90 مساوی الکتروفیوژن
Electrofusion Equal Tee 90˚
Электросварные Равные Тройники 90˚
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
dn Code Z Z1 L1 do L
32 EF03-032-032 230 80 30 47 37
40 EF03-040-040 245 80 - 56 44
50 EF03-050-050 285 90 55 67 49
63 EF03-063-063 325 115 65 80 46
75 EF03-075-075 370 132 72 95 52
90 EF03-090-090 415 145 81 112 61
110 EF03-110-110 445 140 60 136 72
125 EF03-125-125 525 180 90 146 78
160 EF03-160-160 605 210 100 184 89
200 EF03-200-200 720 260 125 231 101
225 EF03-225-225 765 270 122 262 110
250 EF03-250-250 745 255 100 292 116
315 EF03-315-315 860 298 94 317 131
9
Electrofusion Fittings
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
سه راهی °90 نامساوی الکتروفیوژن
Electrofusion Reduced Tee 90˚
Электросварные не равные тройники 90˚
dn-d1 Code Z Z1 L1 do L
63*50 EF03-063-050 310 103 50 80 46
75*50 EF03-075-050 350 108 50 95 52
75*63 EF03-075-063 350 117 60 95 52
90*63 EF03-090-063 395 145 66 112 61
90*75 EF03-090-075 395 145 72 112 61
110*63 EF03-110-063 440 140 75 136 72
110*75 EF03-110-075 440 140 73 136 72
110*90 EF03-110-090 440 140 73 136 72
125*90 EF03-125-090 495 170 73 146 78
125*110 EF03-125-110 500 170 82 146 78
160*63 EF03-160-063 600 210 65 184 89
160*75 EF03-160-075 600 210 65 184 89
160*90 EF03-160-090 600 210 65 184 89
160*110 EF03-160-110 600 210 70 184 89
200*75 EF03-200-075 720 235 65 231 101
200*90 EF03-200-090 720 255 115 231 101
200*110 EF03-200-110 720 265 135 231 101
200*160 EF03-200-160 720 265 95 231 101
225*90 EF03-225-090 770 250 122 262 110
225*110 EF03-225-110 770 250 122 262 110
225*125 EF03-225-125 770 250 122 262 110
225*160 EF03-225-160 770 250 122 262 110
250*90 EF03-250-090 745 265 80 291 116
250*110 EF03-250-110 745 265 85 291 116
250*125 EF03-250-125 745 265 90 291 116
250*160 EF03-250-160 745 265 95 291 116
250*200 EF03-250-200 745 265 113 291 116
315*160 EF03-315-160 860 298 95 317 131
315*200 EF03-315-200 860 298 86 317 131
315*250 EF03-315-250 860 298 86 317 131
10
Electrofusion Fittings
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
زانوی °90 الکتروفیوژن
Electrofusion Elbow 90˚
Электросварные Угольники 90˚
dn Code Z do L
32 EF02-032-090 150 47 37
40 EF02-040-090 155 56 44
50 EF02-050-090 160 67 49
63 EF02-063-090 160 80 46
75 EF02-075-090 175 95 52
90 EF02-090-090 215 112 61
110 EF02-110-090 215 136 72
125 EF02-125-090 260 146 78
160 EF02-160-090 300 184 89
200 EF02-200-090 360 231 101
225 EF02-225-090 380 262 110
250 EF02-250-090 365 291 116
315 EF02-315-090 445 317 131
11
Electrofusion Fittings
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
زانوی °45  الکتروفیوژن
Electrofusion Elbow 45˚
Электросварные Угольники 45˚
dn Code Z do L
32 EF02-032-045 150 47 37
40 EF02-040-045 155 56 44
50 EF02-050-045 160 67 49
63 EF02-063-045 145 80 46
75 EF02-075-045 155 95 52
90 EF02-090-045 185 112 61
110 EF02-110-045 175 136 72
125 EF02-125-045 220 146 78
160 EF02-160-045 240 184 89
200 EF02-200-045 290 231 101
225 EF02-225-045 310 262 110
250 EF02-250-045 335 291 116
315 EF02-315-045 390 317 131
12
Electrofusion Fittings
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
تبدیل الکتروفیوژن
Electrofusion Reducer
Электросварные Переходники
dn-dn1 Code Lt L L1 do-do1
40*32 EF05-040-032 175 44 37 56-47
50*32 EF05-050-032 185 49 37 67-47
50*40 EF05-050-040 195 49 44 67-56
63*32 EF05-063-032 190 46 37 80-47
63*40 EF05-063-040 200 46 44 80-56
63*50 EF05-063-050 205 46 49 80-67
75*50 EF05-075-050 245 52 49 95-67
75*63 EF05-075-063 245 52 46 95-80
90*63 EF05-090-063 255 61 46 112-80
90*75 EF05-090-075 270 61 52 112-95
110*63 EF05-110-063 265 72 46 136-80
110*75 EF05-110-075 290 72 52 136-95
110*90 EF05-110-090 260 72 61 136-112
125*90 EF05-125-090 300 78 61 146-112
125*110 EF05-125-110 315 78 72 146-136
160*90 EF05-160-090 320 89 61 184-112
160*110 EF05-160-110 345 89 72 184-136
160*125 EF05-160-125 360 89 78 184-146
200*110 EF05-200-110 360 101 72 231-136
200*125 EF05-200-125 375 101 78 231-146
200*160 EF05-200-160 390 101 89 231-184
250*110 EF05-250-110 395 116 72 291-136
250*160 EF05-250-160 435 116 89 291-184
250*200 EF05-250-200 470 116 101 291-231
13
Electrofusion Fittings
dn Code Z L do
25 EF06-025-000 100 33 37
32 EF06-032-000 100 37 47
40 EF06-040-000 110 44 56
50 EF06-050-000 115 49 67
63 EF06-063-000 110 46 80
75 EF06-075-000 130 52 95
90 EF06-090-000 150 61 112
110 EF06-110-000 170 72 136
125 EF06-125-000 180 78 146
160 EF06-160-000 205 89 184
200 EF06-200-000 235 101 231
250 EF06-250-000 270 116 291
315 EF06-315-000 295 131 317
hdpe	 100
EN	 1555
INSO	 14427
کپ الکتروفیوژن

Steel Core Hole Flange
Фланцы Со Стальными Сердечниками
hdpe	 100
DIN	 2501
DIN	 16963
28
Mitering Fittings
سه‌راهی°90 مساوی ماشینکاری
Fabricated Equal Tee 90˚
Равные Сварные Тройники 90˚
hdpe	 100
DIN	 16963
d1 Code Zk1 l1 Le1
e
SDR 7.4 SDR 9 SDR 11 SDR 17 SDR22
110 F13-110-110 205 410 150 15.1 12.3 10.0 6.6 5.0
125 F13-125-125 215 430 150 17.1 14.0 11.4 7.4 5.7
140 F13-140-140 220 440 150 19.2 15.7 12.7 8.3 6.4
160 F13-160-160 230 460 150 21.9 17.9 14.6 9.5 7.3
180 F13-180-180 240 480 150 24.6 20.1 16.4 10.7 8.2
200 F13-200-200 250 500 150 27.4 22.4 18.2 11.9 9.1
225 F13-225-225 265 530 150 30.8 25.2 20.5 13.4 10.3
250 F13-250-250 375 750 250 34.2 27.9 22.7 14.8 11.4
280 F13-280-280 390 780 250 38.3 31.3 25.4 16.6 12.8
315 F13-315-315 460 920 300 43.1 35.2 28.6 18.7 14.4
355 F13-355-355 480 960 300 48.5 39.7 32.2 21.1 16.2
400 F13-400-400 500 1000 300 54.7 44.7 36.3 23.7 18.2
450 F13-450-450 525 1050 300 61.5 50.3 40.9 26.7 20.5
500 F13-500-500 600 1200 350 68.3 55.8 45.4 29.7 22.8
560 F13-560-560 630 1260 350 - 62.5 50.8 33.2 25.5
630 F13-630-630 665 1330 350 - - 57.2 37.4 28.7
29
Mitering Fittings
سه‌راهی°45 مساوی ماشینکاری
Fabricated Equal Tee 45˚
Равные Сварные Тройники 45˚
hdpe	 100
DIN	 16963
30
Mitering Fittings
زانوی °45 ماشینکاری
Fabricated Elbow 45˚
Сварные Угольники 45˚
hdpe	 100
DIN	 16963
d Code Z r le
e
SDR 7.4 SDR 9 SDR 11 SDR 17 SDR22
110 F11-110-045 218 165 150 15.1 12.3 10.0 6.6 5.0
125 F11-125-045 228 188 150 17.1 14.0 11.4 7.4 5.7
140 F11-140-045 237 210 150 19.2 15.7 12.7 8.3 6.4
160 F11-160-045 249 240 150 21.9 17.9 14.6 9.5 7.3
180 F11-180-045 262 270 150 24.6 20.1 16.4 10.7 8.2
200 F11-200-045 274 300 150 27.4 22.4 18.2 11.9 9.1
225 F11-225-045 290 338 150 30.8 25.2 20.5 13.4 10.3
250 F11-250-045 412 375 250 34.2 27.9 22.7 14.8 11.4
280 F11-280-045 424 420 250 38.3 31.3 25.4 16.6 12.8
315 F11-315-045 498 473 300 43.1 35.2 28.6 18.7 14.4
355 F11-355-045 520 533 300 48.5 39.7 32.2 21.1 16.2
400 F11-400-045 548 600 300 54.7 44.7 36.3 23.7 18.2
450 F11-450-045 580 675 300 61.5 50.3 40.9 26.7 20.5
500 F11-500-045 665 750 350 68.3 55.8 45.4 29.7 22.8
560 F11-560-045 698 840 350 - 62.5 50.8 33.2 25.5
630 F11-630-045 741 945 350 - - 57.2 37.4 28.7
31
Mitering Fittings
زانوی°90 ماشینکاری
Fabricated Elbow 90˚
Сварные Угольники 90˚
hdpe	 100
DIN	 16963
d Code Z r le
e
SDR 7.4 SDR 9 SDR 11 SDR 17 SDR22
110 F12-110-090 315 165 150 15.1 12.3 10.0 6.6 5.0
125 F12-125-090 338 188 150 17.1 14.0 11.4 7.4 5.7
140 F12-140-090 360 210 150 19.2 15.7 12.7 8.3 6.4
160 F12-160-090 390 240 150 21.9 17.9 14.6 9.5 7.3
180 F12-180-090 420 270 150 24.6 20.1 16.4 10.7 8.2
200 F12-200-090 450 300 150 27.4 22.4 18.2 11.9 9.1
225 F12-225-090 488 338 150 30.8 25.2 20.5 13.4 10.3
250 F12-250-090 625 375 250 34.2 27.9 22.7 14.8 11.4
280 F12-280-090 670 420 250 38.3 31.3 25.4 16.6 12.8
315 F12-315-090 773 473 300 43.1 35.2 28.6 18.7 14.4
355 F12-355-090 833 533 300 48.5 39.7 32.2 21.1 16.2
400 F12-400-090 900 600 300 54.7 44.7 36.3 23.7 18.2
450 F12-450-090 975 675 300 61.5 50.3 40.9 26.7 20.5
500 F12-500-090 1100 750 350 68.3 55.8 45.4 29.7 22.8
560 F12-560-090 1190 840 350 - 62.5 50.8 33.2 25.5
630 F12-630-090 1295 945 350 - - 57.2 37.4 28.7
32
Flanged Fittings
زانوی°90 فلنجدار
Flanged Elbow 90˚
Фланцевые Угольники 90˚
hdpe	 100
DIN	 2501
DIN	 16963
d Code D P Z H T* Bolts
Count
90 F08-090-090 200 160 150 65 18 8
110 F08-110-110 220 180 170 85 20 8
125 F08-125-125 250 220 215 105 20 8
160 F08-160-160 285 240 250 115 22 8
200 F08-200-200 340 295 245 150 24 8
250 F08-250-250 395 350 300 120 24 12
315 F08-315-315 445 400 300 70 28 12
*Tolerance ± 2 mm
33
Flanged Fittings
سه‌راهی °90 مساوی فلنجدار

DIN	 2501
DIN	 16963
36
Steel Ring
رینگ فولادی
Steel Ring (for backing flange)
Металлические Кольца
ST	 37/52
DIN	 16963
37
Flange
Size PN Code d±1.5 k±1 d21±
Screws
d31.5± Th±1.5
Number Thread
63 10/16 P1-063-000 165 125 18 4 M 16 78 18
75 10/16 P1-075-000 187 145 18 4 M 16 92 18
90 10/16 P1-090-000 202 160 18 8 M 16 108 20
110 10/16 P1-110-000 222 180 18 8 M 16 128 20
125 10/16 P1-125-000 222 180 18 8 M 16 135 20
160 10/16 P1-160-000 286 240 22 8 M 20 178 24
180 10/16 P1-180-000 286 240 22 8 M 20 188 24
200 10/16 P1-200-000 340 295 22 8 M 20 235 24
225 10/16 P1-225-000 340 295 22 8 M 20 238 24
250 10/16 P1-250-000 409 350 22 12 M 20 288 30
315 10/16 P1-315-000 463 400 22 12 M 20 338 34
Polymer Ring
رینگ  پلیمری با هسته فولادی
Polymer Ring/Steel Insert
Полимерные Кольца